
12  MESA IGLESIAS Eneko 08.02.2011 ESP B 68.29 78 82 85 82

11  KVAS Michal 10.06.2012 SVK B 68.89 77 82 86 82

10  NEELY Brody 07.05.2010 IRL B 70.07 86 89 92 92

9  MERTIRI Aleks 21.09.2010 BUL B 69.33 90 95 100 95

8  AOUNI Maxence 21.07.2010 FRA A 67.93 90 94 97 97

7  CIHAREAN Razvan Stefan 24.01.2010 ROU A 69.07 95 100 105 100

6  BORMANN Jan Alex 29.01.2010 GER A 67.43 96 101 105 101

5  SOLTANAKHMEDOV Iusuf 01.06.2010 AIN A 70.20 102 102 106 102

4  TODUA Lukasi 07.03.2011 GEO A 69.35 101 105 109 105

3  BZIKADZE Otar 08.07.2010 GEO A 67.79 103 106 108 106

2  ZAIKO Daniil 04.03.2010 AIN A 69.77 100 104 107 107

1  ALIYEV Latif 14.05.2010 AZE A 69.59 105 108 110 108

  DE TOMMASO Alessandro 01.09.2010 ITA A 70.85 102 103 106 ---

13  MUNOZ PORTANA Isaac 28.01.2012 ESP B 69.43 75 79 82 79

RESULTS MEN 71 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



12  MESA IGLESIAS Eneko 08.02.2011 ESP B 68.29 100 102 105 102

11  NEELY Brody 07.05.2010 IRL B 70.07 100 105 110 105

10  AOUNI Maxence 21.07.2010 FRA A 67.93 116 121 127 121

9  BORMANN Jan Alex 29.01.2010 GER A 67.43 113 118 122 122

8  MERTIRI Aleks 21.09.2010 BUL B 69.33 112 118 122 122

7  CIHAREAN Razvan Stefan 24.01.2010 ROU A 69.07 120 125 130 125

6  DE TOMMASO Alessandro 01.09.2010 ITA A 70.85 125 129 131 125

5  ALIYEV Latif 14.05.2010 AZE A 69.59 123 127 129 129

4  TODUA Lukasi 07.03.2011 GEO A 69.35 123 128 130 130

3  BZIKADZE Otar 08.07.2010 GEO A 67.79 126 130 133 130

2  ZAIKO Daniil 04.03.2010 AIN A 69.77 124 129 131 131

1  SOLTANAKHMEDOV Iusuf 01.06.2010 AIN A 70.20 123 128 132 132

14  KVAS Michal 10.06.2012 SVK B 68.89 90 94 94 94

13  MUNOZ PORTANA Isaac 28.01.2012 ESP B 69.43 90 94 96 96

RESULTS MEN 71 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ALIYEV Latif 14.05.2010 AZE A 69.59 108 129 237
3  BZIKADZE Otar 08.07.2010 GEO A 67.79 106 130 236
4  TODUA Lukasi 07.03.2011 GEO A 69.35 105 130 235
5  SOLTANAKHMEDOV Iusuf 01.06.2010 AIN A 70.20 102 132 234
6  CIHAREAN Razvan Stefan 24.01.2010 ROU A 69.07 100 125 225
7  BORMANN Jan Alex 29.01.2010 GER A 67.43 101 122 223
8  AOUNI Maxence 21.07.2010 FRA A 67.93 97 121 218
9  MERTIRI Aleks 21.09.2010 BUL B 69.33 95 122 217
10  NEELY Brody 07.05.2010 IRL B 70.07 92 105 197
11  MESA IGLESIAS Eneko 08.02.2011 ESP B 68.29 82 102 184
12  KVAS Michal 10.06.2012 SVK B 68.89 82 94 176
13  MUNOZ PORTANA Isaac 28.01.2012 ESP B 69.43 79 96 175
  DE TOMMASO Alessandro 01.09.2010 ITA A 70.85 --- 125 ---

RESULTS MEN 71 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  ZAIKO Daniil 04.03.2010 AIN A 69.77 107 131 238


